FRX Series
Architectural Recessed Fluorescent
Lightlolier is a Philips group brand
24"
23-7/8" Square Lens
13/16"
5"
Ordering Guide. Example: FRS2GFW26UUNVHI
Lamp
Quantity:
2= 2 Lamp
3= 3 Lamp
    Lamps:
  (By others)
FT= TT5
6U= 6" U T8
14= 14W T5HO
24= 24W T5HO
(Nominal 24")
Voltage:
120, 277 or
UNV= 120-277
Options:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
number, ie. (A)
Fixture
Width
2
   Ceiling Type:
G= Standard Grid
      15/16" or 9/16"
      ceiling type
G
Body Style:
  S= Static
S
FRX
Architectural
Reccessed
Fluorescent
Series
FR
Reflector:
W= White
W
  Lens Style:
F = Frost White
       Acrylic
F
Lightolier is a Philips group brand.
For Factory Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish. Folio MA10-05
© 2008 a Philips Group                            Brochure LOL7117
Consult Specification sheets MA10-10, MA10-11 and MA10-12, available on the internet at www.lightolier.com
       Ballast Type:
                   <20THD     <10THD
2 Lamp Elec. T5HO (14/24W) –             PG ††
2 Lamp Elec. TT5 (25/40W) SB*          IB**
2 Lamp Elec. TT5 (40W) –             PR†
2 Lamp Elec. TT5 (50W) BE*           –
2 Lamp Elec. TT5 (55W) –             BF*
LOL Dimming TT5 PB            –
1-2 Lamp Elec. T8                   SO*          HI *
LOL T8 Dimming  PS            –
  FRS2GFW2FTUNVIB
  FRS2GFW26UUNVHI
Fixture
Efficiency
Catalog
Number
74.0%
62.2%
Lamp
Type
2-TT5 25W
2- 6"U T8
  FRS2GFW224UNVPG 66.0% 2-T5HO 24W
  FRS2GFW324UNVPG 70.0% 3-T5H0 24W
• Creative side-by-side
   installations can generate
   rows, squares, rectangles,
   "+" shapes, "T" shapes and
   other geometric figures.
• Illuminates both horizontal and
   vertical surfaces.
• Lens opens from either side.
• Lens utilizes spring loaded
   latches/hinge.
• 5" deep body.
• Fixture fits a Standard 15/16" or
   9/16" T-grid ceiling.
The FRX Series offers an architecturally decorative lighting element that will
enhance your boardrooms, entrances or executive offices. The 2' x 2' frost white acrylic
lens with softly rounded edges provides a luminescent glow of light.